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NEXT ACTIONS LIST

Role: College w%&m

mcwm .»

Role: mzmrmy »ou

@cmr ),_.

,. | Role: vm«\nro“oe Hom

: ;QQWW.. } : ‘,,, : _,g”mo -», :

,%&Q Bﬁ,raaojnm »Qw
: m%m,. Weigh 158 *g

w&m. mmz. ch.%ma

Put smm&_\«s\&_\cﬁm on osrw_%gx

Revise mmmSK 2

Starta mgn Y group

m.@%f Amo_\ ﬂiqgg s quiz

Exerclse 30 mlnutes

Choose v«&mow

Study fragments pp #4-€7

Read text pp 58-89

Malke appointment w/ tutor

Reglster for Spring PE class

Go to writing Lab

Review online FAR forum

Do problems tn Ch. 5

Record what | eat

write bintro for essay 2

Post three forum questions

check discussion board

Check Craigslist for postings

Buy groceries

Text Pattl about vide to ca MPpUS

ReVLSE resume’

Get virus protection for Laptop

Email Prof. Z:é:& about missed homeworike

Ask Dr. Chang for vec.

Aske John for vide to Eo_\m wp car at shop

call home

Do la _\:\%:\&

say my afflomation
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1 Say my affirmation v ‘/

Tracking Form

Superior performers are adept at puiting inio place systems that track progress.
—Daniel Goleman

Role: Student
Dream: Earin Master’s Degree in Mathematics

Long-Term Goal: Earn BA Degree tn Math by &/1/2020

Short-Term Goals (to be accomplished this semester):
1. Barn “A” ln Math 103
2. earn “A” in Bnglish 101
3. Barn “A” in Psyjehology 101
4. Have Perfect Attendance

OUTER Action Steps Dates 3 4 5 6

13

14

15

16

Attend Math Class v No

Attend English Class v
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<\

Attenol Psy cholog Y class

<\

Do 2+ hours of Math v

NEVE

NERRE

Do 1+ hours of English
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Do 1+ hours of Psychology

1&‘;\

<\

Go to Math Llab 1+ hours

Meet w/ Math Study Group v

Ask uestions n English v

Check Bng discussion board v v

AN
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INNER Action Steps Dates 3 10

13

14

15

16

&

Read Visualization of my
dreane meorn anol night

AN

Talk + about college

Relax before studying v

Use Creator Language v

Dispute my lnner Critic

Use the wWise-Cholee Process

Visualize Asking ? in Bng v
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Tracking Form

Role:

Dream:

Long-Term Goal:

Short-Term Goals (to be accomplished this semester):
1.

2.
8.
4

OUTER Action Steps Dates

Superior performers are adept at putting into place systems that track progress.

—Daniel Goleman

INNER Action Steps Dates
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